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J.P. Morgan 20204 11 A | frATH | HtEhlEm | BEOTE TR 2,000 | 20214 12 H | $3.6703 $7,340.6000 7,420,125
Securities PLC | 18 H =y 13 H
CTAETHE | EMEhERL | BECTETE 1,000 | 20219 H 7 | $3.6546 $3,654.5600 7,421,125
=5 H
PTAETHE | EMEhERL | BECTETE 2,000 | 2021412 H | $3.6548 $7,309.6700 7,423,125
=5 21 H
PTAETH | EftEnERL | BSEITAETE 2,000 | 20219 H 7 | $3.6546 $7,309.1100 7,425,125
=5 H
PTAETH | EftEnERL | BSEITAETE 2,000 | 2021412 A | $3.6548 $7,309.6700 7,427,125
=53 21 H
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TTAETHE | HERES | BETTETE 8,000 | 2021 4E9 H7 | $3.6546 $29,236.4400 7,435,125
=5 H
PTAETH | EftEEhERL | BEITETE 2,000 | 20214E4 7 | $3.6654 $7,330.8000 7,433,125
=5 H
PTAETHR | EMEhERL | #T01ETAE 1,470,000 | 2021 4F12 A | $3.7459 | $5,506,470.0600 8,903,125
22 {
CTAETHE | EMERERL | FECTETE 2,000 | 20259 H 2 | $3.6850 $7,370.0000 8,905,125
= H
CTAETHE | EMERERL | FECTETERE 235,000 | 2021 410 H | $3.6775 $864,212.5000 8,670,125
=X 4H
PHETH | EfERES | 87074 TH | 24,600,000 | 2021 4E 12 H | $3.7835 | $93,074,100.0000 33,270,125
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC 2 #%4%d7 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##A Y\ ] °



